.‘
*.

: I
—
-

—
=
& @5
3

€
b °
‘-J ~—

TCViant

& A

AGLL

Time

Destiny
Ballroom

Presentation Title

Speaker

Ve Are Going!” -

'\\

NS

siness Event

-
-

Gym

Inspiration
Room

Lone Star
Room

Mars
Room

6:00

7.00 Registration

8:00 Welcome Rob Watts

8:05 | Color Guara Clear Lake HS

8:15 | BA Intro-Dep Dir Jose Garcia

8:20 | Center Director JSC Status Monica Foley

8:40 BAHEP Role of BAHEP Bob Mitchell

9:00 | Small Bus Chair SBC Vision Kenn Hall

9:10 Gateway Manager Gateway Sean Fuller

9:30 | Prime Round | How to Work with “Other SBLO's
Table Panel than Small Businesses”

10:15 Break/Networking

10:30 | Tech Talk 1 “Operational Acceleration” Larry Strader

10:45 | Tech Talk 2 “State of AR/VR” Eric Liga

11:00 | TechTalk 3 | “Technology Collaboration Bob Prochnow

Center”
11:15 |  Tech Talk 4 “GOLD-2 - Anticipating Carl Walz

Customer Needs”

Vendor
Setup
Vendor Setup Setup Setup
Setup
Upcoming
Contracts
Exhibits in 11.05 AM 11-05 AM
Gym Open JETS SBA Updates
Jeff Dutton Nijua Heara
"Technical

Lunch Vendors™
1:00 NASA/ISC Commercialization of Low Marybeth Edeen,
Earth Orbit Manager, ISS Research and
| Integrof.ion Office Upcoming
1:30 NASA/ISC | Commercial Lunar Payload | Dr. Camille Alleyne, “Large Contracts 1:30 PM 1:30 PM
Services (CLPS) Deputy Manager . AR/VR Joint
1:45 NASA/JSC Gateway — Habitat Jon Olonsen,. Prime 200 PM Panel Ventures
GatewayProduction Ro"“d“'bl,f JETS Jake Mireles - Valerie
Manager Members Jef Dutton Moderator Coleman
2:30 NASA/JSC How To Do Business with Ric Slater, Small
JSC Business Specialist
3:00 Event Ends
Small Business Council Networking Event 3:00-5:00 in the Gilruth Ballroom
o EARE

SBC August Event Agenda

JSC Office of Procurement

JSC Small Business Council

f
[=]




